Lansing

.3% Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

2021 - 2022

Coaches:
e Brian Bowman
Players (13)

NAME

Henrik Axelson
Austin Crandall
Kaleb Geiger
Alexander Girich
James Larounis
Jaxson Mayo
Leighton Mulvaney
Ryan Pettograsso-Houk
Jordan Sidle
Dominick Smith
Chase Sneddon
Carter Watts
Avery Wells

GRADE
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12

12

12
Graduated
12

12

Athletics Director: Katie Crandall
Assistant: Alisha Scheffler

300 Ridge Rd

Lansing, NY, 14882

(607) 533-3020
https://www.lansingschools.org/

NUMBER
25
12
11
30
32
40
10
23
22
20
33
21
24



	Lansing  Boys Junior Varsity Basketball 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Katie Crandall  Assistant: Alisha Scheffler   300 Ridge Rd  Lansing, NY, 14882  (607) 533-3020  https://www.lansingschools.org/
	Coaches:
	Players (13)


